63
Finish Delivery Overview
2 models
Technical details & Prices page 142
White RAL9010 as standard, 27 RAL/
Special Finishes
Supplied to order approximate delivery time

Delivery
Finish
Supplied to order approximate delivery time (14-20 weeks).
White RAL 9010 as standard, 73 RAL Colours and 15 Special Finishes
Please call 1300 00 1800 for a RAL or Special Finish chart
Model Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
 White
Ex GST
 Colours
Ex GST
BD25S120036 368 1200 479 $419.00 $504.00
BD25S140036 368 1400 559 $467.00 $561.00
BD25S160036 368 1600 639 $509.00 $613.00
BD25S120058 584 1200 719 $584.00 $702.00
BD25S140058 584 1400 838 $631.00 $759.00
BD25S160058 584 1600 958 $693.00 $834.00
* Measurements on drawings shown in CM
405 645